

Tabulations of Tender No. 6870  
 Stockpiling Aggregate  
 The Pas – Cranberry Portage  
 Snow Lake – Grand Rapids Area

				Smook Contractors Ltd.		Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	300,000.00	300,000.00	<b>70,000.00</b>	<b>70,000.00</b>
230	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A" (Stkp No. 1)	Cubic Meter	1,900	35.00	66,500.00	<b>45.00</b>	<b>85,500.00</b>
230	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A" (Stkp No. 2)	Cubic Meter	1,800	35.00	63,000.00	<b>45.00</b>	<b>81,000.00</b>
221	Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Class "B" (Stkp No. 3)	Cubic Meter	4,000	30.00	120,000.00	<b>49.00</b>	<b>196,000.00</b>
1208	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel, Class "D" Limestone (EPP) (Stkp No. 4)	Cubic Meter	10,000	16.50	165,000.00	<b>17.00</b>	<b>170,000.00</b>
1208	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel, Class "D" Limestone (EPP) (Stkp No. 5)	Cubic Meter	10,000	18.00	180,000.00	<b>19.00</b>	<b>190,000.00</b>
1205	Stockpiling Winter Sand (Screened)(EPP) (Stkp No. 6)	Cubic Meter	2,600	30.00	78,000.00	<b>31.00</b>	<b>80,600.00</b>
1205	Stockpiling Winter Sand (Screened)(EPP) (Stkp No. 7)	Cubic Meter	2,800	25.00	70,000.00	<b>31.00</b>	<b>86,800.00</b>
1205	Stockpiling Winter Sand (Screened)(EPP) (Stkp No. 8)	Cubic Meter	2,600	30.00	78,000.00	<b>31.00</b>	<b>80,600.00</b>
1205	Stockpiling Winter Sand (Screened)(EPP) (Stkp No. 9)	Cubic Meter	1,000	30.00	30,000.00	<b>31.00</b>	<b>31,000.00</b>
1205	Stockpiling Winter Sand (Screened)(EPP) (Stkp No. 10)	Cubic Meter	3,000	35.00	105,000.00	<b>39.00</b>	<b>117,000.00</b>
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$1,255,500.00</b>		<b>\$1,188,500.00</b>